
01 02 01  St Johns Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

4,500.04$
0.00$

4,500.04$
4,500.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

4,500.04$
0.00

4,500.04
4,500.04$

0.00$

49,462.71$
0.00$

49,462.71$
49,462.71$

$
$

01 02 08  Window Rock Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

482,709.16$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

482,709.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

482,709.16$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

482,709.16$

5,294,225.69$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,294,225.69$
$
$

01 02 10  Round Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

375.76$
0.00$

375.76$
375.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

375.76$
0.00

375.76
375.76$

0.00$

4,130.21$
0.00$

4,130.21$
4,130.21$

$
$
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01 02 18  Sanders Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

227,448.42$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

227,448.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

227,448.42$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

227,448.42$

2,590,121.83$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,590,121.83$
$
$

01 02 20  Ganado Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

388,834.01$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

388,834.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

388,834.01$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

388,834.01$

4,265,685.06$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,265,685.06$
$
$

01 02 24  Chinle Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

957,286.38$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

957,286.38$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

957,286.38$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

957,286.38$

10,528,431.01$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

10,528,431.01$
$
$
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01 02 27  Red Mesa Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

148,972.31$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

148,972.31$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(4,469.17)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(4,469.17)$

144,503.14$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

144,503.14$

1,610,548.94$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,610,548.94$
$
$

01 03 06  Concho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

126,120.24$

9,188.53$
0.00$

9,188.53$
135,308.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

126,120.24$

9,188.53$
0.00

9,188.53
135,308.77$

1,384,438.91$

100,996.71$
0.00$

100,996.71$
1,485,435.62$

$
$

01 03 07  Alpine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,982.55$

3,500.70$
0.00$

3,500.70$
32,483.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,982.55$

3,500.70$
0.00

3,500.70
32,483.25$

318,143.38$

38,478.32$
0.00$

38,478.32$
356,621.70$

$
$
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01 03 09  Vernon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

105,761.69$

8,049.43$
0.00$

8,049.43$
113,811.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

105,761.69$

8,049.43$
0.00

8,049.43
113,811.12$

460,603.54$

88,476.13$
0.00$

88,476.13$
549,079.67$

$
$

01 03 23  Mcnary Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

62,589.21$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

62,589.21$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

62,589.21$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

62,589.21$

687,053.50$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

687,053.50$
$
$

Apache County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,528,703.97$

25,614.46$
0.00$

25,614.46$
2,554,318.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(4,469.17)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(4,469.17)$

2,524,234.80$

25,614.46$
0.00

25,614.46
2,549,849.26$

27,139,251.86$

281,544.08$
0.00$

281,544.08$
27,420,795.94$

$
$
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4 4


